
   
 

Arroyos Del Norte Elementary 
Staff Directory  

2022/2023 School Year 
 
Staff Name: 

 
Title: 

 
Extension 

 
Email 

 
Dr. Anthony Medina 

 
Principal 

 
6177/6183 

 
anthony.medina@taosschools.org 

 
Linda Martinez 

 
Secretary/ H.A. 

 
6175 

 
 

 
Brittanny Paige Silva 

 
 E.A. 

 
7017 

 
brittanny.silva@taosschools.org 

 
Debra Jeantete 

 
P.E./Library 

 
6178 

 
debra.jeantete@taosschools.org 

 
Julie Goldstein 

 
SPED 

 
3309 

 
 

 
Janet LaFaille 

 
Title I / Portable 

 
7003 

 
janlaf@taosschools.org 

 
Kelley Fahey Alcon 

Attendance Coach 
& Assessments 

 
6183 

 
 

Florence Miera  
Camille Scarcella 

 
Social Worker  

 
7004 

flomie@taosschools.org 
 

Elisa Trujillo-Sanchez  
Kinder  

 
7017 

 
elitru@taosschools.org  

 
Connie White 

 
1st Grade  

 
3308 

 
connie.white@taosschools.org 

 
Maya Velarde 

 
2nd Grade 

 
3303 

 

 
Liz Gilroy 

 
3rd Grade 

 
3316 

 
eligil@taosschools.org 

 
Jennifer Martinez 

 
4thGrade  

 
6184 

 
jennifer.e.martinez@taosschools.org 

 
Sonya Romero 

 
5th Grade 

 
3305 

 
sonya.romero@taosschools.org 

Andrea Trujillo 
Kendra Peralta 

Reading   andrea.trujillo@taosschools.org 
kendra.peralta@taosschools.org 

Alejandra Gomez 
 

Art/STEM 
Classroom 

 
6092 

 
alejandra.gomez@taosschools.org 

Computer Lab *************** 3313  

 
Nurse 

 
*************** 

 
6181 

 
april.deherrera@taosschools.org 

Storage (Old Art Rm) 
 

Storage  
 

 

Cafeteria  *************** 6182 augmar@taosschools.org 

Nurturing Center 
Ezra Poynter 

Nurturing Center 3410  
ezrapoynter@gmail.com 

 
Johnny Vigil 

 
Head Custodian 

  
johvig@taosschools.org 

 
Antonia Manzanares 

 
Custodian 

  
antonia.manzanares@taosschools.org 

 


